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B1903-0021 4/15/2019 FINALED 300 San Pablo Town Center

417280007

LUCKY STORES INC

Ainor Signs Inc.Big Lot - 1 sign wall mountedPermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, SIGN

B1903-0030 4/1/2019 FINALED 1809 Wilcox Ave

410113022

Hernandez, Deisy A. V.

int demo of illegal garage conv/ & Patio coverPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, COMBINATION

B1904-0001 4/3/2019 ACTIVE 1500 Amador St

419011008

Razo 2018 Family Trust

replace front door facing streetPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, DOORS-PATIO/FREN

B1904-0002 4/3/2019 ACTIVE 2570 22nd St San Pablo 94806

412230026

Romulo A Hernandez

Sunrun2.9 kw rooftop mounted solar & panel upgradePermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, COMBINATION

B1904-0003 4/4/2019 ACTIVE 1860 Espanola Dr

413033008

Rafii, Zara  C/O Richard Dodd

trim & fascia repair, remove ill. garage convPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RH&S REPAIRS

B1904-0004 4/4/2019 FINALED 2425 Church Ln #3

411340040

Creekside Village MHC, LLC

Oscar Hoyos ConstructionLaundry room in MHP shed Space #3Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, ALTERATION

B1904-0006 4/10/2019 ACTIVE 2510 Macarthur Ave

412341002

Orantes, Juan AQ

421 sqft addition, tandem parkingPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, ADDITION

B1904-0007 4/11/2019 FINALED 3510 11th St

413092005

Jones, Reginald & Joselyn L

Sunfinity Solar ElectricRooftop mounted PV Solar 5.2Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, COMBINATION

B1904-0008 4/16/2019 ACTIVE 1439 23rd St A-F, H

410180023

Chelas Trust/ Griselda Ledesma

Miracle Building MaintenanceTI for Beauty Salon CrystalPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, COMBINATION

B1904-0009 4/17/2019 ACTIVE 2830 21st St #15

413410015

Roberto Hernandez

Mc Mullen Glass Company Increplace living room picture window 1640Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, WINDOWS

B1904-0010 4/18/2019 ACTIVE 126 Westgate Cir

412381026

Harris, Kimberly

Home Depot USA Increplace 4 windowsPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, WINDOWS

B1904-0011 4/18/2019 ACTIVE 1309 Dover Ave

411244021

Ruiz, Andrey

downstairs bath remodelPermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, COMBINATION

B1904-0013 4/22/2019 ACTIVE 1455 Yuba Ave

419011031

Morataya, Julio & Ligia

Home Depot USA Increplace 4 windowsPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, WINDOWS

B1904-0015 4/23/2019 ACTIVE 1516 Yuba Ave

419012010

Conner, Kristen B

Swanrock Inc DBA Skytech Solar5.04 rooftop mounted solar w/ solaredge inverterPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, COMBINATION

B1904-0016 4/23/2019 ACTIVE 1997 20th St

411204010

Llamas, Edith B

All Weather Roofingre-roof, tear offPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B1904-0017 4/24/2019 ACTIVE 1811 Miner Ave

413063011

Franco, Alvaro L & Franco, Efren Rafael

Hot roofingPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF
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B1904-0018 4/25/2019 FINALED 1871 Van Ness St San Pablo 94806

411120015

Miguel Ayala

Ridge Valley Roofing Inc.Re-roof, cool roofing shinglesPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B1904-0019 4/29/2019 ACTIVE 1650 15th St

410253001

Oscar Pacheco-Mendez

From wood siding to stuccoPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, STUCCO

B1904-0020 4/29/2019 ACTIVE 1949 Alfreda Blvd San Pablo 94806

410111001

Augustin L & Susan Burgos Jr.

Sam AfuFrom wood siding to stuccoPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, STUCCO

B1904-0021 4/29/2019 ACTIVE 2210 Brookhaven Ct

411260003

Oscar Funes/Isabel DePineda

Roofs 4 Americacomp shingles, re-roofPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B1904-0022 4/29/2019 ACTIVE 1601 Broadway Ave

413220015

Darryl Hughey

Silverwood ConstructionReplace existing roofPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

E1904-0001 4/3/2019 ACTIVE 2334 20th St San Pablo 94806

412270015

S C Willett & J V L Diller

Hooked on Solar, IncBattery back upPermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, ELECTRICAL MI

E1904-0002 4/8/2019 FINALED 2600 Giant Rd #23 San Pablo 94806

412390023

Cary Gordon

recess lighting in living room & bedrooms (RH&S repairs)Permit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, ELECTRICAL MI

E1904-0003 4/16/2019 FINALED 1762 Rumrill (1300 Market)

410268001

Evergreen Produce II

MBG New York Electricrelocate KWHR meter

(4/11/2019 12:44 PM MD)

Planning is allowing relocating the electrical meters facing the street, must be flush with building and painted the color of the building, per SM.

Permit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, ELECTRICAL MI

E1904-0004 4/15/2019 ACTIVE 1942 18th St San Pablo 94806

411210024

Gonzalez, Erick A

Paul Davis Restoration & RemodTemp power to perform clean up of fire damagePermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, ELECTRICAL MI

M1904-0001 4/8/2019 ACTIVE 1223 Palmer Ave

413123017

Mata, David Enriquez &, Anders

Haddon Heating & CoolingFurnace replacement, like for likePermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

M1904-0002 4/16/2019 FINALED 981 Palmer Ave

413130010

Stewart, Carol

HONRATH & STACEYreplace both wall furnacesPermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

M1904-0003 4/25/2019 FINALED 2565 El Portal Dr #B

416181034

Estandian, Ruben/Nakagaki Jean

ASAP Heating & CoolingRmove and replace furnacePermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

P1904-0001 4/19/2019 FINALED 1972 17th St San Pablo 94806

411222020

Anita L Hubbard

Barker Heating & CoolingWater heater replacement in the garagePermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, WATER HEATER

P1904-0002 4/18/2019 ACTIVE 2581 El Portal Dr #A

416181065

Silva, Anglelito & Maria

Judieh Plumbing40 gal. electric water heaterPermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, WATER HEATER

P1904-0003 4/23/2019 VOID 2601 Road 20

416190062

Tesoro West Coast Company, LLC

DiMaggio Maintenance Inc.Adding hand sink in beverage areaPermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, ALTERATION

P1904-0004 4/25/2019 FINALED 1259 W Victoria Ct

410121028

Nai Kuang Saephan

RH&S -  water heater and kitchen hood replacementPermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, COMBINATION RH
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32 Permits Issued from 4/1/2019 Thru 4/30/2019
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